(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



11/07/24 --01001 --001 ***125.00

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor							
SUBJECT	7 FRAZIEI							
301,312.01	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and f	èe(s) arc	e submitte	d for filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning	; this ma	tter to the	following:			2024 NOV -6
	CRAIG FR	AZIER, SR					EAH.	9- AO
				Name o	f Person		SS.	
	7 FRAZIER	S LLC					יייביו הורט יייביו	4H 9: 4:
				Firm/C	ompany	•	- Fil	L i
	2541 NW 11	TH STREET						
				Add	ress			_
	POMPANO	BEACH, FL 33069	9					
			Ci	ity/State a	nd Zip Code			
_		3@gmail.com						_
	I	E-mail address: (to	be used	for future	annual report notificat	tion)		
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matte	г, pleasc	call:				
	CRAIG FRA	ZIER, SR	95 _at (4	595-7133		_	
	Nam	e of Person	Ar	rea Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amou	nt:					
■\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\text{Certificate of Status}\$		Certif	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed) Certified Codditional co		e of Status Copy	&		
	New F	ig Address iling Section			Street Address New Filing Section D			
Division of Corporations				The Centre of Tallah	assee			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

7 FRAZIERS I		···-		
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Compar	ry, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal offic	ce of the Limit	red Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
		2541 NW 11TH STREET		
2541 NW 11TI	I STREET		741 IVW 11111 31 IVLL 1	
POMPANO BO ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Cor	CH, FL 33069 d Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Aggistered Ager	OMPANOBCH, FL 33069	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ch, FL 33069 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag	Registered Ager	OMPANOBCH, FL 33069 Grand Gr	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity wi	ch, FL 33069 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Registration.) street address of the registered agency candom active Florida registered Register	Registered Ager	OMPANOBCH, FL 33069 Grand Gr	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	ch, FL 33069 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Registration.) street address of the registered agency candom active Florida registered Register	Registered Ager gistered Ager gent are:	OMPANOBCH, FL 33069 Grand Gr	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	ch, FL 33069 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Resth an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered agency CRAIG FRAZIER, SR	Registered Ager gistered Ager are:	gent's Signature: It. You must designate an individual of P	
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	CH, FL 33069 d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Resth an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered agency CRAIG FRAZIER, SR	Registered Ager gistered Ager are:	gent's Signature: It. You must designate an individual of P	

1 am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager MGR/CEO	CRAIG FRAZIER SR		
	2541 NW 11TH STREET POMPANO BCH, FL 33069		
		202	
		20 5	
		D	
		NY I	m
	***	<u> </u>	
		9. 67 8. FATE	
		- 177 1	
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	ate of filing: (OPTIC	NAL)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days pr	rior to or 90 day	ys after
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	date will not be	listed as
the document's effective date on the Departme	ent of State's records.		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
THE AND ALL LAWFUL DOSINESS		•	_
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	À		
	member or an authorized representative of a member cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florid		
I am aware that any fa	alse information submitted in a document to the Departm		
constitutes a third deg	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
<u>CRAIG FRAZ</u>	IER. SR Typed or printed name of signee	_	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)